
IFB 022-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Justin Sencer David King February 16, 2021

Email: sencjb@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting, Inc Jim Callaway jim@callawaycontracting.com
X

DB Civil Construction Connie Baylor (386) 256-7460 cbaylor@dbcivilconstruction.com
X  

J. D. Hinson Company David Hinson (904) 334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

JAX Underground Utilities, Inc. Frank Jarvis  (904) 726-1963 juuestimating@gmail.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors Inc. Jim Zenone (904) 436-3933 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com
X

T G Utility Company, Inc. Alvaro Rios (904) 394-7917

arios@tgutility.com 

estimating@tgutility.com
X

Underground Solutions, Inc. Nick Dross (904) 362-3266 ndross@aegion.com
X

Wendy Wendler

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Durbin Parkway N Manhole Installation

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

10:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal


